
Name Finish
Calorimeter Upgrades Fri 1/27/06

Central Preshower and Crack Detectors Fri 5/6/05
Start of Preshower/Crack Subproject Mon 4/1/02
Research and Development(Japan) Fri 5/9/03

Procure phototubes for testing Fri 12/13/02

Test phototubes Fri 2/14/03

Schedule Contingency for Phototube R+D Fri 5/9/03

Procure parts Fri 2/11/05
Phototubes and bases Fri 2/11/05

JY 2002 Batch Tue 8/5/03

JY 2003 Batch Wed 11/26/03

JY 2004 Batch Wed 10/13/04

Schedule Contingency for Phototube Procurem Fri 2/11/05

Physicist or Student Labor Fri 5/6/05
Phototube Testing Year 3 Fri 5/6/05

Level 2 Milestones Fri 5/6/05
End of Central Preshower Project Fri 5/6/05

Calorimeter Milestones Fri 1/27/06
End of Calorimetry Project: Level 2 Fri 5/6/05
End of Calorimetry Project: Level 1 Fri 1/27/06
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